
Capriccio Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Panaite Cristian (01/2322) 4 5 4 3 2 2 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 3 4 10 4 5 0 0

Motton Thomas (01/1842) 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 3 4 5 4 8 4 6 0 0

Zacchello Enrico (01/2314) 0 0 2 2 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 1 0 0

Stevanato Damiano (01/2597) 4 5 2 1 2 0 4 3 4 2 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 6 3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Pellizon Nicola (01/029) 4 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 6 4 4 0 0

Duroski Eriljon (01/2323) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garbin Stefano (01/2319) 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Glinici Cristian (01/2316) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Panaite Cristian 01/2322 46 71 1,54

Motton Thomas 01/1842 34 55 1,62

Zacchello Enrico 01/2314 32 44 1,38

Stevanato Damiano 01/2597 37 37 1,00

Pellizon Nicola 01/029 30 30 1,00

Duroski Eriljon 01/2323 9 10 1,11

Garbin Stefano 01/2319 4 3 0,75

Glinici Cristian 01/2316 0 0 0,00

Kaioken Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Barin Andrea (01/1882) 3 9 3 6 4 8 3 7 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 11 4 11 4 9 3 9 0 0 4 9 4 12

Forsin Alessandro (01/247) 3 8 3 1 4 8 4 9 0 0 3 3 4 2 4 8 4 6 4 3 3 6 0 0 4 5 4 9

Carlon Mattia (01/2174) 2 1 2 0 3 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 4 4 0 0 4 6 1 2 3 6 0 0 4 4 0 0

Micillo Ivan (01/1787) 0 0 3 2 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 4 2 4 3 3 1 1 0 0 1 1 2 2

Zantomasi Mattia (01/2006) 2 4 0 0 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 5 2 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 1

Boselli Omar (01/1783) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tullio  Ivan (03/1128) 2 5 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomasoni Massimo (01/2350) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Giacomazzi Giada (01/2588) 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scelsa Iolanda (01/1786) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Callegaro Michael (01/2589) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Lodi Sara (01/1782) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barin Andrea 01/1882 40 98 2,45

Forsin Alessandro 01/247 44 68 1,55

Carlon Mattia 01/2174 27 28 1,04

Micillo Ivan 01/1787 20 25 1,25

Zantomasi Mattia 01/2006 24 23 0,96

Boselli Omar 01/1783 8 16 2,00

Tullio  Ivan 03/1128 9 6 0,67

Tomasoni Massimo 01/2350 7 4 0,57

Giacomazzi Giada 01/2588 4 2 0,50

Scelsa Iolanda 01/1786 1 1 1,00

Callegaro Michael 01/2589 7 1 0,14

Lodi Sara 01/1782 1 0 0,00

Bull Brothers

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Sartorato Nicolò (01/2549) 4 12 3 8 0 0 4 10 4 7 3 7 4 7 4 7 3 3 0 0 4 11 3 4 4 9 4 10

Maniero Leopoldo (01/1675) 4 11 2 4 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 6 3 3 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 10 4 8 4 7 0 0

Giardini Cristian (01/2622) 1 3 4 9 0 0 2 0 1 3 2 5 3 8 3 4 4 7 0 0 2 5 4 8 2 4 2 0

Fornaron  Federico (01/1009) 4 2 3 3 0 0 2 3 2 0 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 4 8

Rossi Elia (01/2182) 0 0 2 6 0 0 2 0 2 6 3 3 3 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0

Talpo Cristian (01/2626) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 3 2 1 4 4

Convento Marco (01/1653) 1 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 1 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Simone Marco (01/1879) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 3

Massari Mattia (01/1495) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sartorato Nicolò 01/2549 44 95 2,16

Maniero Leopoldo 01/1675 39 65 1,67

Giardini Cristian 01/2622 30 56 1,87

Fornaron  Federico 01/1009 24 30 1,25

Rossi Elia 01/2182 19 26 1,37

Talpo Cristian 01/2626 17 22 1,29

Convento Marco 01/1653 9 15 1,67

De Simone Marco 01/1879 6 10 1,67

Massari Mattia 01/1495 4 5 1,25



Black Beard

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Deidda David (01/1420) 4 6 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 11 4 6 0 0

Bellotto Marco (01/1980) 4 5 3 7 3 8 0 0 2 5 3 3 3 8 4 8 4 8 4 6 0 0 2 5 3 5 0 0

Greggio Michele (01/2190) 0 0 0 0 3 6 0 0 2 6 2 1 3 6 4 6 3 2 4 6 0 0 2 4 3 8 4 5

Piga  Massimiliano (01/2604) 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 1 3 2 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 6

Agostini Massimo (01/1827) 4 2 3 5 4 5 0 0 2 5 3 4 2 3 2 4 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toffan Giorgio (01/1525) 3 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 4 1 3 2 1 2 2 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

Agostini Giacomo (01/2195) 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 1 1 4 6

Galvan Nicola (01/2191) 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 2 4 5

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Deidda David 01/1420 44 101 2,30

Bellotto Marco 01/1980 35 68 1,94

Greggio Michele 01/2190 30 50 1,67

Piga  Massimiliano 01/2604 17 37 2,18

Agostini Massimo 01/1827 22 31 1,41

Toffan Giorgio 01/1525 21 29 1,38

Agostini Giacomo 01/2195 11 10 0,91

Galvan Nicola 01/2191 12 10 0,83

The Winner Is

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Polato Matteo (01/2600) 0 0 4 5 4 11 3 8 4 10 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 9 2 5 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 10

Zanella Alessandro (01/2598) 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0 4 9 2 2

Bozza Nicolò (01/2603) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 9 3 4

Moretti Giacomo (01/2602) 0 0 4 4 3 6 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 4 6 2 3 2 4 4 7

Zanella Claudio (01/2599) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 4 0 0 4 9 2 4 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 0

Bonaguro Davide (01/162) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Moretti Giovanni (01/2601) 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 2 3 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polato Matteo 01/2600 45 101 2,24

Zanella Alessandro 01/2598 34 54 1,59

Bozza Nicolò 01/2603 27 39 1,44

Moretti Giacomo 01/2602 25 38 1,52

Zanella Claudio 01/2599 26 34 1,31

Bonaguro Davide 01/162 22 31 1,41

Moretti Giovanni 01/2601 13 10 0,77

Tira3porky's

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bacco Flaviano (01/2392) 2 5 2 2 3 5 4 10 3 8 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 7 3 3 3 7 4 11 0 0 0 0

Bacco Erik (01/2135) 2 4 2 6 3 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 10 2 5 3 6 4 6 3 6 4 6 0 0 0 0

Gottardo Mattia (01/2141) 2 6 2 6 2 3 1 3 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0 3 3 2 2 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0

Agostini Francesco (01/1690) 2 5 4 12 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 3 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Poncina Noemi (01/2140) 2 5 2 4 3 0 1 2 2 5 0 0 3 6 2 2 0 0 1 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0

Bacco Eros (01/2138) 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 2 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Vangelista Davide (01/2136) 0 0 2 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Rostellato Giuseppe (01/2156) 2 3 0 0 1 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Renier Emanuele (01/2393) 2 2 0 0 1 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Zoppellaro Laura (01/2139) 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 0

Franceschin Elia (01/2137) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bacco Flaviano 01/2392 32 66 2,06

Bacco Erik 01/2135 30 57 1,90

Gottardo Mattia 01/2141 26 42 1,62

Agostini Francesco 01/1690 17 38 2,24

Poncina Noemi 01/2140 20 26 1,30

Bacco Eros 01/2138 18 14 0,78

Vangelista Davide 01/2136 12 9 0,75

Rostellato Giuseppe 01/2156 14 9 0,64

Renier Emanuele 01/2393 9 6 0,67

Zoppellaro Laura 01/2139 14 3 0,21

Franceschin Elia 01/2137 0 0 0,00



I Gentilissimi G&G

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Palermiti Vincenzo (01/2556) 2 6 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 5 4 9 4 8 2 2 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 5 0 0

Olteanu Georgiana (01/1577) 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 2 2 2 0 0

Bertolini Matteo (01/1847) 2 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 5 0 0 3 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 3 3 4 0 0

Regalin  Matteo (01/2555) 2 2 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 3 4 4 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0

Voltan Alberto (01/1485) 0 0 0 0 3 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Sgaravato Alberto (01/2367) 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Khalid Shahzaiblmaxi (01/2553) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cavallini Mara (01/1743) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0

Faggian Alberto (01/2176) 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 0

Pedrotti Davide (01/1816) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tosato Maurizio (01/1654) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Palermiti Vincenzo 01/2556 34 66 1,94

Olteanu Georgiana 01/1577 30 35 1,17

Bertolini Matteo 01/1847 24 31 1,29

Regalin  Matteo 01/2555 26 28 1,08

Voltan Alberto 01/1485 9 15 1,67

Sgaravato Alberto 01/2367 22 13 0,59

Khalid Shahzaiblmaxi 01/2553 8 10 1,25

Cavallini Mara 01/1743 8 6 0,75

Faggian Alberto 01/2176 13 5 0,38

Pedrotti Davide 01/1816 0 0 0,00

Tosato Maurizio 01/1654 2 0 0,00


